1C Beauty Boutique
Aesthetic & Wellness Med Spa

SERVICE MENU

BOTOX & NEUROMODULATORS

Botox $9 per unit | Reg. $11
Dysport $4 per unit | Reg. $6
Medical Botox $9 per unit | Reg. $11

(TMJ, Migraines, Hyperhidrosis)

DERMAL FILLERS
Lip Augmentation $350/$500 | Reg. $600
Full Face Beautification $500 | Reg. $700
Radiesse (1 Syringe) $650 | Reg. $800
Sculptra (1 Vial) $700 | Reg. $900
SKIN & HAIR REJUVENATION
PRP/PRF Under Eyes $300 | Reg. $500
PRP Hair Restoration $300 | Reg. $500
Microneedling $250 | Reg. $375
PRF Full Face Rejuvenation $400 | Reg. $600
Chemical Peel $285 | Reg. $350
WELLNESS & IV THERAPY
Medical Weight Loss Program (Ozempic, Mounjaro) & ——

IV Hydration + Mobile IV
Vitamin Injections & NAD+ Therapy

for consultation

Book Now to Lock 1in Your Exclusive Soft Opening Pricing!

+1 (747) 253-9569

12265 Ventura Blvd,Unit 7, Studio City, CA 91604

Follow us on Instagram: @Polina_RN



IV infusions menu

HYDRATION & WELLNESS BOOST

Glutathione IV

Vitamin C IV

B-Complex IV

Magnesium Chloride IV

Myers’ Cocktail IV
Multi-Vitamin Infusion (5 doses)

ENERGY & PERFORMANCE

The Executive IV
Rise and Shine IV
Energy Boost IV

IMMUNITY & DETOX

Antioxidant Detox IV
Immune Booster IV
Fountain of Youth IV
Brighter Skin IV

WEIGHT LOSS & FAT BURN

Fat Burn IV

NAD + IV (250mg)
NAD + IV (500mg)
NAD + IV (700mg)

RECOVERY & RELIEF

Hangover & Headache Reliet IV

HYDRATION BOOST MEMBERSHIP - BUY 3 IVS, GET 1 FREE

(VALID ON ANY IV DRIP).
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$180
$375
$500
$700

$160

GLOW & DETOX COMBO — GLUTATHIONE IV + HYDRATION IV FOR $20 OFF.
SHARE & SAVE — POST YOUR 1V EXPERIENCE ON INSTAGRAM, TAG US, AND

GET $10 OFF YOUR NEXT VISIT!



Injections menu

[ WELLNESS & ANTI-AGING

Glutathione Injection

Vitamin C Injection

B-Complex Injection

B12 Injection (Hydroxocobalamin)
Anti-Aging Injection (Glutathione + Vitamin C)

[ WEIGHT LOSS & ENERGY

MIC
NAD+ Injection
Immunity Booster Injection
(Vitamin C + B12)
[ RELIEF & SUPPORT
Mobile IV Drop Fee

(For at-home or on-location IV therapy sessions)

$50
$40
$40
$35
$60

$60
$90
$60

$175



Plasma & Regenerative Treatments

PRP FACE REJUVENATION
PRP / PRF Under-Eyes Treatment $300
(For dark circles, hollowness, and rejuvenation.)
PRP / PRF Hair Restoration $350

(Stimulates hair growth, strengthens follicles,
and prevents hair thinning.)

PRF Face Rejuvenation
(Deeper collagen stimulation, anti-aging,
and long-lasting skin regeneration.)

$400

PLASMA GEL BIO-FILLER

(Natural alternative to dermal fillers, created from your plasma.)

Plasma Gel Face Volumization $450
(Smooths wrinkles, restores lost volume, and
enhances natural fullness.)

Plasma Gel Under-Eyes Filler $400

(Plasma-based filler for a natural under-eye lift and
hydration boost.)

BUY 3 PRP OR PRF TREATMENTS & GET $50 OFF
BUY 5 PRP OR PRF TREATMENTS & GET $100 OFF



1C Beauty Boutique - Weight Loss Program

MEDICAL WEIGHT LOSS INJECTIONS
(GLP-1 Therapy)

per dose/monthly (for 4 doses)

GLP-1 Injection $125/$450

Semaglutide (Ozempic) $200/$700

Tirzepatide $500 month
INJECTIONS

Vitamin B12 (Energy & Metabolism) $40

Lipotropic (Fat Burn, MIC 25mg) $60

NAD+ (100mg, Metabolism & Energy Boost) $90
IV THERAPY

Fat Burn IV $180

Metabolism Boost IV $170

NAD+ IV (250mg, Cellular Energy & Fat Loss) $500

BUY 4 FAT BURN INJECTIONS & GET FREE B-12 INJECTIONS
4-WEEK WEIGHT LOSS IV PROGRAM — $50 OFF



[ MICRONEEDLING TREATMENTS J

Microneedling $300
Microneedling + PRP (Vampire Facial) $350
Microneedling + PRF (Advanced Skin Repair) $400
Microneedling + Salmon DNA (Deep Hydration & Skin $450
Rejuvenation)
[ CHEMICAL PEELS ]

Light Peel (Glow & Hydration Boost) $150
Medium Peel (Acne & Pigmentation Correction) $200
Deep Peel (Anti-Aging & Texture Refinement) $250




{ BOTOX

Botox (Per unit/first-time clients per unit)

Dysport (Per Unit)

Lip Flip (Subtle Lip Enhancement)

Masseter Botox (Face Slimming & TMIJ Relief)

Neck Botox (Nefertiti Lift for Tightening & Contouring)
Hyperhidrosis (Underarm Sweating Treatment)

Baby Botox (Natural & Preventative Treatment)

{ MEDICAL BOTOX

(Therapeutic Treatments)

TMJ & Jaw Clenching Relief (Masseter Botox)
Migraine & Tension Headache Treatment
Hyperhidrosis (Underarm, Hands, or Feet Sweating Treatment)

Trap Botox (Shoulder Tension & Slimming)
Neck & Shoulder Pain Relief

$11/$9

$100
$400
$450
$900
$250

Price
after
assessment




DERMAL FILLERS

Lips (Full Syringe)
Lips (Half Syringe)
Nasolabial Folds (Smile Lines)

Full Face Balancing Package (Custom
Combination)

BIOSTIMULATORS

Sculptra (Full Face Rejuvenation, 1 Vial)

Radiesse (Collagen Stimulation & Volume, 1.5mL Syringe)
Biostimulator Butt Lift (Radiesse/Sculptra for Volume & Lift)
Hand Rejuvenation (Radiesse or Sculptra for Volume & Anti-Aging)

Hylenex (Filler Dissolver)
1-50 units
50-100 units

PROMOTIONS & PACKAGES

$500
$350
$500
$500+

$650
$600
$1500+
$600

$250
$350

SCULPTRA PACKAGE: BUY 3 VIALS & GET $200 OFF

FULL FACE REJUVENATION (3+ AREAS)

LIP FILLER + BOTOX LIP FLIP COMBO - $550



