

IC Beauty Boutique Aesthetic & Wellness Med Spa



SERVICE MENU

BOTOX & NEUROMODULATORS

Botox

Dysport

Medical Botox
(TMJ, Migraines, Hyperhidrosis)

\$9 per unit | Reg. \$11

\$9 per unit | Reg. \$11

\$9 per unit | Reg. \$11

DERMAL FILLERS

Lip Augmentation	\$350/\$500 Reg. \$600
Full Face Beautification	\$500 Reg. \$700
Radiesse (1 Syringe)	\$650 Reg. \$800
Sculptra (1 Vial)	\$700 Reg. \$900

SKIN & HAIR REJUVENATION

PRP/PRF Under Eyes	\$300 Reg. \$500
PRP Hair Restoration	\$300 Reg. \$500
Microneedling	\$250 Reg. \$375
PRF Full Face Rejuvenation	\$400 Reg. \$600
Chemical Peel	\$285 Reg. \$350

WELLNESS & IV THERAPY

Medical Weight Loss Program (Ozempic, Mounjaro)
IV Hydration + Mobile IV
Vitamin Injections & NAD+ Therapy

Contact for consultation

Book Now to Lock in Your Exclusive Soft Opening Pricing!

+1 (747) 253-9569
12265 Ventura Blvd,Unit 7, Studio City, CA 91604
Follow us on Instagram: @Polina_RN



IV infusions menu



HYDRATION & WELLNESS BOOST

Glutathione IV	\$125
Vitamin C IV	\$140
B-Complex IV	\$130
Magnesium Chloride IV	\$130
Myers' Cocktail IV	\$175
Multi-Vitamin Infusion (5 doses)	\$150

ENERGY & PERFORMANCE

The Executive IV	\$180
Rise and Shine IV	\$160
Energy Boost IV	\$160

IMMUNITY & DETOX

Antioxidant Detox IV	\$150
Immune Booster IV	\$150
Fountain of Youth IV	\$160
Brighter Skin IV	\$150

WEIGHT LOSS & FAT BURN

\$180
\$375
\$500
\$700

RECOVERY & RELIEF

Hangover & Headache Relief IV \$160

HYDRATION BOOST MEMBERSHIP – BUY 3 IVS, GET **1 FREE** (VALID ON ANY IV DRIP).

GLOW & DETOX COMBO – GLUTATHIONE IV + HYDRATION IV FOR \$20 OFF.
SHARE & SAVE – POST YOUR IV EXPERIENCE ON INSTAGRAM, TAG US, AND
GET \$10 OFF YOUR NEXT VISIT!



Injections menu



WELLNESS & ANTI-AGING

Glutathione Injection	\$50
Vitamin C Injection	\$40
B-Complex Injection	\$40
B12 Injection (Hydroxocobalamin)	\$35
Anti-Aging Injection (Glutathione + Vitamin C)	\$60

WEIGHT LOSS & ENERGY

MIC	\$60
NAD+ Injection	\$90
Immunity Booster Injection	\$60
(Vitamin C + B12)	

RELIEF & SUPPORT

Mobile IV Drop Fee (For at-home or on-location IV therapy sessions)

\$175

BOOK ANY IV THERAPY, GET A COMPLIMENTARY B12 OR MIC SHOT.

BUY 4 VITAMIN SHOTS, GET **1 FREE**VIP SHOT MEMBERSHIP – 4 VITAMIN SHOTS PER
MONTH FOR **\$99** (NORMALLY \$35 EACH).







Plasma & Regenerative Treatments



PRP FACE REJUVENATION

PRP / PRF Under-Eyes Treatment	\$300
(For dark circles, hollowness, and rejuvenation.)	
PRP / PRF Hair Restoration	\$350
(Stimulates hair growth, strengthens follicles,	4000
and prevents hair thinning.)	\$400
PRF Face Rejuvenation	\$400
(Deeper collagen stimulation, anti-aging,	
and long-lasting skin regeneration.)	

PLASMA GEL BIO-FILLER

(Natural alternative to dermal fillers, created from your plasma.)

Plasma Gel Face Volumization	\$450
(Smooths wrinkles, restores lost volume, and	
enhances natural fullness.)	
Plasma Gel Under-Eyes Filler	\$400
(Plasma-based filler for a natural under-eye lift and	
hydration boost.)	

BUY 3 PRP OR PRF TREATMENTS & GET \$50 OFF BUY 5 PRP OR PRF TREATMENTS & GET \$100 OFF



IC Beauty Boutique - Weight Loss Program

MEDICAL WEIGHT LOSS INJECTIONS (GLP-1 Therapy)

per dose/monthly (for 4 doses)

GLP-1 Injection	\$125/\$450
Semaglutide (Ozempic)	\$200/\$700
Tirzepatide	\$500 month

INJECTIONS

Vitamin B12 (Energy & Metabolism)	\$40
Lipotropic (Fat Burn, MIC 25mg)	\$60
NAD+ (100mg, Metabolism & Energy Boost)	\$90

IV THERAPY

Fat Burn IV	\$180
Metabolism Boost IV	\$170
NAD+ IV (250mg, Cellular Energy & Fat Loss)	\$500

BUY 4 FAT BURN INJECTIONS & GET FREE B-12 INJECTIONS
4-WEEK WEIGHT LOSS IV PROGRAM – \$50 OFF









MICRONEEDLING TREATMENTS

Microneedling	\$300
Microneedling + PRP (Vampire Facial)	\$350
Microneedling + PRF (Advanced Skin Repair)	\$400
Microneedling + Salmon DNA (Deep Hydration & Skin	\$450
Rejuvenation)	

CHEMICAL PEELS

Light Peel (Glow & Hydration Boost)	\$150
Medium Peel (Acne & Pigmentation Correction)	\$200
Deep Peel (Anti-Aging & Texture Refinement)	\$250

BUY 3 MICRONEEDLING + PRP SESSIONS & GET \$50 OFF PER SESSION
BUY 3 CHEMICAL PEELS & GET 1 FREE









BOTOX

Botox (Per unit/first-time clients per unit)	\$11/\$9
Dysport (Per Unit)	\$6
Lip Flip (Subtle Lip Enhancement)	\$100
Masseter Botox (Face Slimming & TMJ Relief)	\$400
Neck Botox (Nefertiti Lift for Tightening & Contouring)	\$450
Hyperhidrosis (Underarm Sweating Treatment)	\$900
Baby Botox (Natural & Preventative Treatment)	\$250

MEDICAL BOTOX

(Therapeutic Treatments)

TMJ & Jaw Clenching Relief (Masseter Botox)

Migraine & Tension Headache Treatment

Hyperhidrosis (Underarm, Hands, or Feet Sweating Treatment)

Trap Botox (Shoulder Tension & Slimming)

Neck & Shoulder Pain Relief

FIRST-TIME CLIENTS: \$9 PER UNIT

MASSETER BOTOX + LIP FLIP COMBO – \$450









DERMAL FILLERS

Lips (Full Syringe)	\$500
Lips (Half Syringe)	\$350
Nasolabial Folds (Smile Lines)	\$500
Full Face Balancing Package (Custom	\$500+
Combination)	

BIOSTIMULATORS

Sculptra (Full Face Rejuvenation, 1 Vial)	\$650
Radiesse (Collagen Stimulation & Volume, 1.5mL Syringe)	\$600
Biostimulator Butt Lift (Radiesse/Sculptra for Volume & Lift)	\$1500+
Hand Rejuvenation (Radiesse or Sculptra for Volume & Anti-Aging)	\$600
Hylenex (Filler Dissolver)	
1-50 units	\$250
50-100 units	\$350

PROMOTIONS & PACKAGES

SCULPTRA PACKAGE: BUY 3 VIALS & GET \$200 OFF FULL FACE REJUVENATION (3+ AREAS)

LIP FILLER + BOTOX LIP FLIP COMBO – \$550



